

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 150/2023

Mangesh S/o Late Manak Rao,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pt. Jayvant Rao S/o Purshottam Rao,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abhishek Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hemant Malav, Adv. for
respondent Nos.3 and 4

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

28/11/2023

Mr. Hemant Malav, Adv. appears for respondent Nos.3 & 4.

As per office report, notices of respondent Nos.1, 2 and 23 have not been received served or otherwise.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file fresh notice for service upon respondent Nos.1, 2 and 23 forthwith.

On doing so, fresh notice be issued to unserved respondent(s).

List on 20.12.2023.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J