

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 219/2023

Sugna Bai Wife Of Shri Jagdish Prasad,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pandit Jaywantrav Son Of Purshottam Rav,

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 150/2023

Mangesh S/o Late Manak Rao,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pt. Jayvant Rao S/o Purshottam Rao,

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 245/2023

Bharat Soni S/o Shri Rambabu Soni,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pandit Jaywantrav Son Of Purushottam Rav,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sidharth Ranka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Oberoi
		Mr. Umang Bhatia
		Mr. Paramjeet Bhati

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

26/09/2024

पत्रावली दिनांक 24.10.2024 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे, तब तक अंतरिम
आदेश कोई हो तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SHUBHAM/87-89