



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 219/2023

Sugna Bai Wife Of Shri Jagdish Prasad,

----Petitioner

Versus

Pandit Jaywantrav Son Of Purshottam Rav,

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 150/2023

Mangesh S/o Late Manak Rao,

----Petitioner

Versus

Pt. Jayvant Rao S/o Purshottam Rao,

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 245/2023

Bharat Soni S/o Shri Rambabu Soni,

----Petitioner

Versus

Pandit Jaywantrav Son Of Purushottam Rav,

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sidharth Ranka, Adv.

For :

Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS
Judgment / Order

24/10/2024

List on 13.12.2024, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J